Start
times

07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00

10:00

11:00

Saturday 11t July

Sunday 12" July

Monday 13t July

Tuesday 14t July

Wednesday 15" July
BREAKFAST

ARRIVAL
MEET & GREET
(Heathrow or

| Gatwick Airports)

12:00 Optional

12.30

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00

12:00
Victoria and Albert
Museum

Natural History
Museum

Victoria and Albert
Museum

Natural History
Museum

DINNER

BREAKFAST

Introduction to
GSDC

GSDC TOPICS

Space Now And Space
In The Future

BREAKFAST

Origins — Universe, Galaxy,
Solar Systems, Planetary
Bodies

Importance of Planetary
impacts and Mass Extinctions

BREAK

Defining Life Astrobiology and
The Search For Life In The
Solar System and Universe

LUNCH

Exploring Earth’s Inner Space
Deep Submersibles and
Black Smokers

BREAKFAST

Space Structures

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering

University Admissions

| DEPART FOR OXFORD

09:30

Walking and College
Tour of the Oldest
College in Oxford and
Pitt River Museum

11:30
Mathematics Workshop

LUNCH

13:15

Crash Course in
Thermodynamics and
Rocketry

Geophysics

Astrophysics

The Human Body in
Space

DINNER

Ice Breaker Karaoke

WORKSHOP

CAD Computer Workshop

DINNER

WORKSHOP

Personal Statement

DINNER

15:00
Rocket Launch
Competition

DINNER

‘ 16:00
|
|
|
|

Football
Park activities

DEPART FOR LONDON




Thursday 16" July

BREAKFAST

Satelites and Remote
Sensing

Systems and Security
Engineering

Robotics

DINNER

Friday 17t" July
BREAKFAST

08:30
DEPART FOR
CAMBRIDGE
UNIVERSITY

10:30
Tour Cambridge Unversity

WORKSHOP

Computing Workshop

DINNER

DEPART FOR LONDON

Saturday 18t July

BREAKFAST

Company Organisation

Managing Companies

WORKSHOPS

Presenting Skills
Writing Skills

Leadership and
Communication

DINNER

Sunday 19" July

|
BREAKFAST

DINNER




Start times

08:00
09:00
10:00
10.30
11:00

Monday 20" July Tuesday 215t July
BREAKFAST
10:00

Open Top Bus Tour of London
London Embankment
Buckingham Palace

London Bridges

Tower of London

FREE TIME

River Dinner Cruise on Thames
and Fun Presentation Awards

DINNER

Wednesday 22" July

FAREWELLS AND DEPARTURES
FOR HOME




