Start times	Saturday 11 th July	Sunday 12 th July	Monday 13 th July	Tuesday 14 th July	Wednesday 15 th July	
07:00					BREAKFAST	
07:30					DEPART FOR OXFORD	
08:00		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST		
09:00		Introduction to	Origins – Universe, Galaxy, Solar Systems, Planetary Bodies	Surface Structures and Architecture	09:30 Walking and College Tour of the Oldest	
10:00	ARRIVAL MEET & GREET (Heathrow or	GSDC	Importance of Planetary impacts and Mass Extinctions	Space Structures	College in Oxford and Pitt River Museum	
	Gatwick Airports)		BREAK		11:30	
11:00		GSDC TOPICS	Defining Life Astrobiology and The Search For Life In The Solar System and Universe	Electrical and Electronics Engineering	Mathematics Workshop	
12:00	Optional					
12.30	12:00 Victoria and Albert					
13:00	Museum Natural History Museum	Space Now And Space In The Future	Exploring Earth's Inner Space Deep Submersibles and Black Smokers	University Admissions	13:15 Crash Course in Thermodynamics and Rocketry	
14:00	16:00	Geophysics	WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP	15:00 Rocket Launch	
15:00	Victoria and Albert Museum	Astrophysics	CAD Computer Workshop	Personal Statement	Competition	
16:00	Natural History Museum	The Human Body in Space				
17:30	DINNER	DINNER		DINNER		
18:00			DINNER		DINNER	
18:30		Ice Breaker Karaoke		Football	DEPART FOR LONDON	
19:00				Park activities		

Start	Thursday 16 th July	Friday 17 th July	Saturday 18 th July	Sunday 19 th July
times 07:45	Thursday 16" July	BREAKFAST	Saturday 16" July	Suriday 19" July
08:00	BREAKFAST	BILLANIAGI	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
08:30	BITE/ITTI / IOT		BIKE/IKI/KOT	BITEARTAG
09:00 09:30	Satelites and Remote	08:30 DEPART FOR	RFP	09:00
	Sensing	CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY		introduction to the Space Design Competition
		10:30 Tour Cambridge Unversity		
10:00	Systems and Security		Company Organisation	
	Engineering			10:30 Company Officer Selection
10:30	BREAK		BREAK	11:00 Department Presentations
11:00	Robotics		Managing Companies	
12:00		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:30	LUNCH			
13:00		WORKSHOP	WORKSHOPS	Space Design Challenge
13:30				
	Laboratory Workshop High Performance Liquid Chromatography and	Computing Workshop	Presenting Skills Writing Skills	
	Mass Spectrophotometry on			
	Organic Chemicals from Space		Leadership and Communication	
14:00				
				Space Design Challenge
15:00				
17:00	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	
18:00				DINNER
19:00	MOVIE	DEPART FOR LONDON		Space Design Challenge

Start times	Monday 20 th July	Tuesday 21 st July	Wednesday 22 nd July			
08:00	BREAKFAST					
09:00 10:00 10.30 11:00	10:00 COMPANY PRESENTATIONS Each Company will have 30 minutes plus 10 minutes judges questions 11:30 Post It's with Jenny Lyons	10:00 Open Top Bus Tour of London London Embankment Buckingham Palace London Bridges Tower of London	FAREWELLS AND DEPARTURES FOR HOME			
12:00	LUNCH					
13:00	Judges Presentation and Winning Company Announcement					
14:00 15:00 15:45	FREE TIME					
16:00	AWARDS	River Dinner Cruise on Thames and Fun Presentation Awards				
17:00 18:00	DINNER					